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MATERIALITEM

POM

COVER

BASE

BUTTON

4

2

3

1

TERMINAL

5

SILVER PLATE BRASS

PHOSPHOR COPPER

PC

MOVABLE PLATE

Pre-travel

Contact Resistance

Endurance

Rating

1,000,000 cycles

5VDC  100mA

0.30±0.2mm

100mΩ Max

Dielectric Voltage 250VAC 60±5S

Insulation Resistance 50MΩ Min

PART NAME COLOR

PPA

BLACK

WHITE

CONTACT SILVER  ALLOY

6

YELLOW

R

◇◇ 克力范围

56

67

78

50-60gf

60-70gf

70-80gf

81 70-90gf

91 80-100gf

61 50-70gf

71 60-80gf

克力对照表：


